ASD Linear High Bays (rectangular warehouse fixtures) are the best replacement for
fluorescent and metal halide warehouse fixtures.
Our LED High Bay fixtures are maintenance free and meet the harsh performance
standards of commercial and industrial environments with high quality, high
efficiency and high lumen output to save you money. They are UL and DLC listed.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
▶ High efficiency – 130 lm/Watt
▶ Available in  90 W, 140 W and 180 W

WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com
LED LINEAR HIGH-BAY FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Size Watts CCT GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight
 ASD-WHB-4D9040HE 4 st 90 W 4000 K 859961005759 10859961005756 023.0401 1 48.4"x11.8"x2.4" 13.7 lbs
 ASD-WHB-4D9050HE 4 st 90 W 5000 K 859961005766 10859961005763 023.0402 1 48.4"x11.8"x2.4" 13.7 lbs
 ASD-WHB-4D14040HE 4 st 140 W 4000 K 859961005773 10859961005770 023.0403 1 48.4"x15.2"x2.4" 15 lbs
 ASD-WHB-4D14050HE 4 st 140 W 5000 K 859961005780 10859961005787 023.0404 1 48.4"x15.2"x2.4" 15 lbs
 ASD-WHB-4D18040HE 4 st 180 W 4000 K 859961005797 10859961005794 023.0405 1 48.4"x19.5"x2.4" 16.7 lbs
 ASD-WHB-4D18050HE 4 st 180 W 5000 K 859961005803 10859961005800 023.0406 1 48.4"x19.5"x2.4" 16.7 lbs
 ASD-WHB-4D9050HE-MS 4 st 90 W 5000 K 855029006447 10855029006444 023.0407 1 52.7"x11.8"x2.6" 14 lbs
 ASD-WHB-4D14050HE-MS 4 st 140 W 5000 K 855029006454 10855029006451 023.0408 1 52.7"x15.4"x2.6" 15.8 lbs
 ASD-WHB-4D18050HE-MS 4 st 180 W 5000 K 855029006461 10855029006468 023.0416 1 52.7"x19.7"x2.6" 17.6 lbs
Ordering information:
Model Materials Weight Dimensions Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight
 ASD-LWHB90  2.948 lbs (1.34 kg) 48.2"x11.61"x0.78" 10 49"x12.4"x14.36" 40.46 lbs
 ASD-LWHB140  2.948 lbs (1.34 kg) 48.2"x11.61"x0.78" 10 49"x15.94"x14.36" 47.15 lbs
 ASD-LWHB180  3.828 lbs (1.74 kg) 48.2"x19.41"x0.78" 10 49"x20.27"x14.36" 54.78 lbs
LENS ASD-LWHB90 859961005933 10859961005930 023.0410
ASD-LWHB140 859961005940 10859961005947 023.0411
ASD-LWHB180 859961005957 10859961005954 023.0412
Model GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product Code
PS prismatic
cover
and iron frame
Ordering information:
WIRE GUARD
Model Materials Weight Dimensions Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight
 ASD-LWHB90  0.858 lbs (0.39 kg) 48.2"x11.37"x0.98" 10 49"x12.59"x11.6" 19.51 lbs
 ASD-LWHB140  1.1 lbs (0.5 kg) 48.2"x14.92"x0.98" 10 49"x16.14"x11.6" 24.75 lbs
 ASD-LWHB180  1.342 lbs (0.61 kg) 48.2"x19.25"x0.98" 10 49"x20.46"x11.6" 30.18 lbs
ASD-GWHB90 855029006263 10855029006260 023.0413
ASD-GWHB140 855029006270 10855029006277 023.0414
ASD-GWHB180 855029006287 10855029006284 023.0415
Model GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product Code
Steel wire
and metal clips
LED Linear High Bay